ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7843/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-02-2021 in FMA No. 657/2020 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

CHINMAY MAJUMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM BANGA GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 69617/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2238/2021 (IX)

(IA No.17082/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 2235/2021 (IX)

(IA No. 17055/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 10770-10774/2021 (IV-C)

(IA No. 81442/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 81441/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.) W.P.(C) No. 1364/2021 (X) (FOR ADMISSION)

SLP(C) No. 7751-7754/2021 (IV-C)

(IA No. 68805/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 14676/2021 (XVI)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.123919/2021-ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES and IA No.117924/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 117924/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 20162-20165/2021 (IV-C)

SLP(C) No. 13688-13690/2022 (XV)

Date: 19-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.

Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. abdulla Naseeh V.T., Adv.

Ms. Meena K. Poulose, Adv.

Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR

Ms. Nancy Shamim, Adv.

Ms. Isha Vatsa, Adv.

Ms. Nudrat Fatima, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Chauhan, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Kishore, AOR

Ms. Madhurima, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Ruchir Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ram Veer Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tavish B. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.

Ms. Padma Priya, Adv.

Mr. Anchit Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR

3

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Mr. Pawan shukla, Adv.

Mr. Raja Ram, Adv.

Mr. Aman S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aman Rastogi, Adv.

Petitioner-in-person, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be adjourned for four weeks.

Mr. C.U. Singh, learned senior counsel seeks permission to bring out an application for impleadment of NABARD and the Union of India, Department of Finance.

Liberty as sought for is granted. Let the application be filed in the meanwhile.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)